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ISAAC HOLDINGS INC
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000050283 Remodel 10,000 07/03/2024

23666 COMMERCIAL 1,300 09/28/2005

HX Base Yr

125 SW MIDTOWN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 9 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8800 06 5,559 134.6400 60.59 336,820 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 PREF M B R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3550

BAS 820 100 820 39,250

BAS 820 100 820 39,250

FST 550 70 385 18,428

SDA 1,910 185 3,534 169,159

4,100 5,559 266,088

SDA= N16 FST= N25 W21 S10 W6 S10 E13 S5 E14$ W14 N5 W13 N10
E6 N10 W39 BAS=  W20 BAS=  W20 S41 E20 N41$ S41 E20 N41$ S41
E60$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 8,032.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2006 2006 3 100 7,229

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,000

8,229

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 60,000.00 54,000.00 54,000


